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Spiller

Bent Frederiksen
John Jaeger

Per Asp
Flemming Klavsen
Jgrgen Melhedegaard
Tage Nielsen
Bagge Villekjaer
Falk Lindberg
Jgrgen Hald

Orla @stergaard
Preben Jensen
Richardt Sgrensen
Bent Andersen
Villy Lindberg

Erik Ibsen

Kurt Lauridsen
Villy Nielsen
Henrik Mortensen
Jens Mark Thomsen
Bo Ibsen

Allan Hjarbaek
Bjarne Sgrensen
Erik Duhring

Sgren Nielsen

Orla @stergaard
o.r.oestergaard@gmail.com

4029 5388

Point
66
66
59
54
54
52
52
51
50
48
47
44
43
42
41
41
38
36
36
32
28
18
14
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TIRSDAGS TURNERING

Kampe
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
23
44
44
23
44

Distance
3636
2998
2790
6396
4406
2802
3500
3116
4556
7410
4924
3606
3074
3104
4626
3240
2504
4680
3752
2520
2938
1568
1024

4

Indgange
962
925
961
1000
1001
1057
1037
1011
1034
1092
1042
1069
1063
731
1091
1025
822
1016
1041
496
983
598
519
2

Gennemsnit
3,78
3,24
2,90
6,40
4,40
2,65
3,38
3,08
4,41
6,79
4,73
3,37
2,89
4,25
4,24
3,16
3,05
4,61
3,60
5,08
2,99
2,62
1,97
2,00

Udskrevet

Snit 2016
3,32

5,83

2,19
3,42
2,93
4,18
7,20
4,87
3,14
2,93
3,22
4,39
3,57
3,11
4,54
3,87

3,37
2,84

3,68

Gen +/-
0,46

0,57

0,46
-0,05
0,15
0,23
-0,41
-0,15
0,23
-0,03
1,02
-0,15
-0,40
-0,06
0,06
-0,27

-0,38
-0,21

-1,68
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